CRAFTMADE

Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)
Blades

Blade Pitch (deg)
Motor Size (MM)
Amps at High Speed
Watts (Hi Speed)
Energy Guide Watts
Energy Guide CFM

Energy Guide CFM_Watts

High Speed (CFM)
Low Speed (CFM)
Carton Size (CUFT)
Bulb CCT

Bulb Wattage

CRI

Light Kit Options
Lumens

Mounting Location
Shipping Weight (Ibs.)
UPS Oversized
Warranty

Blade Finish

Finish

52

3

15

120x20

0.37

25.65

17

2434

146

3524

1200

1.08

3000

12

90

Included (Optional)
657

Damp

12.37

No

Limited Lifetime Warranty
Flat Black

Flat Black-Satin Brass

Donovan - DVN52FBSB3

52" Donovan in Flat Black/Satin Brass w/ Flat Black Blades

Color Flat Black-Satin Brass

The Craftmade Donovan 52" ceiling fan features three custom blades, a quite 6-speed, reversible DC
motor housed in an elegant compact body, integrated 18W dimmable LED light with optional lens
cover, and is easily controlled with either the included remote control or the integrated WIFI
featuring breeze and timer functions compatible for use with most smart home devices, smart
phones and systems. Damp rated, the Donovan is the perfect choice indoors or out.

e Two options to Control fan: Included WIDC Handheld Control or Wi-Fi enabled Smart by Bond to
use with most smart phones and devices

o Custom Donovan ABS Blades Included

o Dual Mount (Flat or Angled Ceiling up to 23°, Slope Mount with SMA180XXX adapter only-Sold

Separately)

Damp Rated
Included (Optional) 1 x 12W Dimmable LED Bulb Optional Lens Cover Included

Energy Saving, 6-Speed Reversible DC Motor

6" Downrod Included

JA8/Title24 Compliant

Energy Guide 2434 CFM, High Speed 3524 CFM

" Dimensions N

A: 13.66

B: 1161

C: 6.30

D: 5.87

E: 417
Downrod Length (in.) 6
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